Hfr & Str Market Report
in Weight Order 10 Up

AV_WT

387
463
478
575
649

416
458
471
478
500
517
528
566
589
598
610
640
723

Color

BLK
Blk/Bwf
BLK
Blk/Bwf
BLK

BLK
BLK
BLK
Blk/Red
Blk/Bwf
Blk/Red
BLK
Blk/Bwf
BLK
Blk/Red
Blk/Bwf
Blk/Bwf
BLK

Sex

HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR

STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR

Sale Date:

20191015

Bid Price

154.00
143.50
140.00
135.50
124.50

180.00
182.00
171.50
168.50
165.50
164.00
168.00
154.50
157.25
145.50
148.00
147.75
132.50

Print Date:

10/15/2019



